
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-302. Exam Schedule

Thu, 09 Mar 08:30 — 10:05 TEST History and Methodology of Science  M15-108, M15-116  Martinkus P.P.
Sat, 08 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Programming Technology of Cybernetic Systems (Software Project Management)

 B13-506, B13-507  Kozyrev V.P.
Mon, 17 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Design of Radiation-Hard Fault-Tolerant Digital CMOS VLSI (in English)  S12-404

 Gorbunov M.S.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  S14-102  Kullo I.G.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Numerical Methods: Monte Carlo Methods  M16-589  Skachkov M.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S14-162  Marinyuk V.V.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Financial Management  B15-704  Mamaeva A.V.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  S14-101  Mayorov A.G., Koldobskiy S.A.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Installations  S13-001  Shikanov A.E.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Investigation of Hi-Tech Crimes  S13-507  Lukashov N.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematics  I16-08  Sevastyanov E.A.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Workshop: Software Packages for Simulation of Ionizing Radiation and

Matter Interaction  M16-602  Ryabeva E.V.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Methods of Analysis  M16-405  Kotkovskiy G.E.


